01.05/00311575
Data Sheet 90.6121 Page 1/11
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

90/00415815B
90/00358363T
90/00415811B
PCA 1.2003.1S 1x100 2.0 2.5 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 13 2.8 90/00373811T
on request
on request
on request
90/00400734T
on request
PCA 1.2005.1S 1x100 2.0 5 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 10 2.8 90/00309664T
90/00415804B
90/00089225T
90/00415803B
90/00089206T
90/00415801B
PCA 1.2005.1S 1x100 2.0 5 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 20 2.8 90/00364145T
-
on request
-
90/00357968T
-
PCA 1.2005.5S 1x500 2.0 5 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 10 2.8 90/00309666T
90/00415807B
90/00089226T
90/00415806B
90/00089207T
90/00415805B
PCA 1.2005.5S 1x500 2.0 5 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 20 2.8 90/00364146T
-
on request
-
90/00357969T
-
PCA 1.2005.10S 1x1000 2.0 5 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 10 2.8 90/00358360T
90/00415810B
90/00358359T
90/00415809B
90/00358358T
90/00415808B
PCA 1.2005.10S 1x1000 2.0 5 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 20 2.8 on request
-
on request
-
90/00358285T
-
PCA 1.2010.1S 1x100 2.0 10 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 10 2.8 90/00309674T
90/00415794B
90/00089222T
90/00415793B
90/00089203T
90/00415792B
PCA 1.2010.1S 1x100 2.0 10 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 20 2.8 on request
-
on request
-
90/00067265T
-
PCA 1.2010.5S 1x500 2.0 10 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 10 2.8 90/00309676T
90/00415797B
90/00089223T
90/00415796B
90/00089204T
90/00415795B
PCA 1.2010.10S 1x1000 2.0 10 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 10 2.8 90/00309681T
90/00415800B
90/00089224T
90/00415799B
90/00089205T
90/00415798B
PCA 1.2010.10S 1x1000 2.0 10 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.25 50 1.8 on request
-
on request
-
90/00315095T
-
PCA 1.2010.20S 1x2000 2.0 10 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 10 2.8 on request
on request
on request
on request
90/00417435T
90/00417434B
PCA 1.2010.50S 1x5000 2.0 10 1.3 0.64 Pt-Ni 0.20 10 2.8 on request
on request
on request
on request
90/00430079T

1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 610-380-8009
e-mail: info@JumoUSA.com
Internet: www.JumoUSA.com
Self-heating coefficients and response times
Type Self-heating coefficient E in °C/mW Response times in seconds
in water
(v = 0.2m/sec)
in air
(v = 2m/sec)
in water
(v = 0.4m/sec)
in air
(v = 1m/sec)
t0.5 t0.9 t0.5 t0.9
PCA 1.2003.1S 0.02 0.2 0.1 0.3 3 9
PCA 1.2005.1S 0.02 0.2 0.1 0.3 3 9
PCA 1.2005.5S 0.02 0.2 0.1 0.3 3 9
PCA 1.2005.10S 0.02 0.2 0.1 0.3 3 9
PCA 1.2010.1S 0.02 0.2 0.1 0.3 3 9